



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 32161 of 2024

Smt Parvati Chaudhary And Another

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Shailesh Singh Yadav
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Ravi Sahu

Court No. - 81

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. None is present for either of the parties.
2. List on 15.7.2026.

(Harvir Singh,J.)

May 12, 2026
HR